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1 9
2 10

Name

Garry Shaw
Andrew Webbe
Chris Bacon
Mark Wills

Name

Mark Francis
Shane Lockley
Carl Winstanley
Philip Clarkson
Colwyn Darlow
Steve Underwood

Name

Joseph Wills
Eric Atkinson

Castleside Trials Club

Provisonal results for the Stanhope Classic Trial 20th May 2018
(No Stop Rules Applied. Ties decided on most cleans then most ones, etc. Final decider on D.0.B)
Telefork Rigid (Class 1)
Mark Stat's
Machine CZlas:1 23 456 7 89 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Total0's 1's2'«3's 5's

Triumph 1 000000000 O OOO1120100O0I1O0O0O0MO0O0MO0O0O0OT11T11O0%7 245100
Norton 1 000052101 0 00OO531002010O0O0O0O0O0O0DO0DO021 224212
BSA 1 055033202 0 001133 010100105W0WO013 040 146253
Triumph 1 030132131 1003135323 DNF 4 52 7 1
Pre-Unit Clubman (Class 2)

Mark Stat's

Machine Zlas:1 234567 89 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Total0's 1's2'3's 5's

Matchless 2 000000000 O O O OO 1 0O1010O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OTI1TO0MA4 264000
AlS 2 000000205 0 0 OO OOOWOOO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0O0OOOOOO 7 28201001
Ariel 2 000010000 O OO500WO0WO0MO0O01O0O0OOOOOOT11IMWO0T 88 2630001
Ariel 2 000030105 0 0O0O0120O01O0O0WO0O0O0MO0O0O0O0O0O0O0M132931 11
Norton 2 000035001 0 0OOOS5 33 0O0O0T1O0O0S5WO0WO0MWO0O0TG0S5TDO0®B3 21220 314
Ariel 2 005020315 0005 23355W00WO0S55W005W01 3 361 1322528
Vintage Two-Stroke (Class 3)
Mark Stat's

Machine Zlas:1 234567 89 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Total0's 1's2'3's 5's

James 3000001
James 3 050023

o
o

000O0OOO1103110O0O0O0O0O00O0O0O0O0MI11T1110 227010
00030303 3302330565003 3 3531213122

w
N
=



Pos. No.

O 0 NO UL B WN -

NNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRR R 2
0 NOOUIDS WNROWOLWDNOOUDWNIRO

39
23
14
33
12
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18
16
15
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31
17
11
28
72
29
35
26
20
13
21
27
37
19
22
34
38

Name

Ossy Byers
John Palmer
Mick Haslem
Paul Kirby

Neil Hebdon
Gary Carter
Colin Lee

Eric Boocock
Tim Britton
John Sowerby
Neil Walker
Jon Cushing
Paul Harrison
Bob Baker

Jim Jarding
Nigel Smith
Chris Boyett
Shawn Brown
Peter Cotterell
Andrew Twiddle
John Wilson
Mike Gallagher
Rob Coodwin
Jim McKeown
Jeff Gouch
Richard Bainbridge
Gary Ferriman
Bill McKeown

Clubman (Class 4)
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

2910 0O
27 30 0O
29 00 0 1
2541 0O
2442 0O
2351 1 0
2520 21
23 32 11
2045 10
22 41 21
22 51 0 2
2061 0 3
16 74 3 0
2051 1 3
212 31 2 3
18 51 3 3
14 64 5 1
18 32 4 3
16 71 1 5
854 6 7
13 30 3 0
10 33 3 2
14 20 3 3
811 0 3
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000 0O
000 0O
000 0O
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46
53
52
50
48
51
47

. Name

Duncan McDonald
Mark Smith
Darren Cooper
Darren Walker
Carl Batty

Jim Hough

Chris Haigh

Name

Michael Lee
Nick Shield
Andrew Black
Steve Lace
Darren Palmer
Tony Davison
Mike Sanderson

Pre-Unit Expert (Class 5)

Machine Zlas:t1 2 3 45
Ariel 5 00000
Ariel 503000
Ariel 5 02005
AJS 5 03001
Norton 5
Ariel 5
Velocette 5

Unit Expert (Class 6)

Machine Zlas: 1 2
BSA 6 01
Trifield 6 00
BSA 6 00
TriumphCu 6 0 0
Trifield 6 52
TriumphCu 6 0 1
Triumph 6 35

w o Ut o vl oo

, O O OO OoOOo
w O O Ul o o o
U W NN O OO
O O O O O o o

= W N O
O O oo
= = O O
O O oo

B W NP =2 OO
w O O O o o o

Mark Stat's

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Total0's 1's2'3's 5's

o

O O O »

O O oo

10 11

w U1 O O - Ul O

O OO OO

O O o o

12

U NP OO OO

O O oo

13

O O O O o o o

N O O O

w w w um

14 15

= O Fr»r O OO

U w w v o

» O O O

O O O

16 17

w = U O L O

w O O O o o

N ON O

18

= N O O OO

O O o o

19

O O O O o o

= = O O

P ON B

20 21

=, O O O oo

w w o w o o

o O O o

22

o O r ~»r OO

o O O o

23

O » O O O O

o O O o

24

O N O O O O

o O O o

25

N O O O O -

o O O o

26

o O O O o o

= O O O

27

= W wu oo

o O O o

28

o O O O o o

o O O o

29

» O O O O o

o O O o

13

15

17
DNS
DNS
DNS

27 20 0 1
24 13 2 0
24 21 2 1
19 72 2 0
000 0O
000 0O
000 0O
Mark Stat's

30 Total O's 1's2'¢3's 5's
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21
22
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27 30 0O
2810 01
23 30 1 3
21 41 2 2
16 45 3 2
156 2 5 2
220 5 3
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No

59
60
66
61
58
54
64
62
67
65
56
57

No.

68
69

. Name

Eric McMeekin
Chris Cascoigne
James Black
Andrew Scott
Michael Batty
lan Cheetham
Neil Buckley
Terry Raw
Barry Burton
Colin Fray

John Hablin
Tony Swidenbank

Name

David Dench
Michael Dorricott

Two-Stroke Expert (Class 7)

Machine Clas: 1
Bantam
F/Barnet
Dot
Bantam
James
Greeves
Bantam
James
James
Dot
James
Bantam
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Specials (Class 6)
Machine Clas: 1

TriumphCu 8 0
Triumph Cu 8 2
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23
39
48
59

11
14
49
61

43
50

Teams

North Eastern
John Palmer
Ossy Byers
Darren Palmer
Eric McMeekin

Yorkshire Classic
Bob Baker

Mick Haslam
Duncan MacDonald
Andrew Scott

Poachers
Shane Lockley
Mark Francis
Darren Cooper
Steve Lace

Total

Total

Total

33

38

25

11

48

15
22
48



